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 Drama Therapy
Sally Bailey, Head of Graduate Studies, Drama Therapy, Playwriting
sdbailey@ksu.edu    |  785-532-6780  |  201 Nichols Hall 

School of Music, Theatre, and Dance
785-532-5740 | 109 McCain Auditorium | 1501 Goldstein Circle | Manhattan, KS 66506

 History and Criticism
Shannon Skelton, Lead Advisor, Instructor of Theatre History 
sbskelton@ksu.edu  |  785-532-6792  |  244 Nichols Hall 

 Acting/Directing
Jennifer Vellenga, Program Director and Head of Acting/Directing
vellenga@ksu.edu  |  785-532-6871  |  131 Nichols Hall 
David Mackay, Assistant Professor of Acting/Directing
dbmackay@ksu.edu  |  785-532-6854  |  243 Nichols Hall 
Libby Stratton, Instructor of Acting
euthoff@ksu.edu   |  004 Nichols Hall 

 Design,Technology, and Management
Kathy Voecks, Head of Design, Scenic Design/Painting/Projections
kvoecks@ksu.edu    |  202 Nichols Hall 
Marci Maullar, Head of Stage Management, Theatre Management
marcima@ksu.edu  |  785-532-6857  |  241 Nichols Hall 

Ben Stark, Managing and Technical Director
benstark@ksu.edu  |  785-532-6846  |  238 Nichols Hall 

George Wame Matthews, Scene Shop Supervisor
georgewm@ksu.edu  |  785-532-6499  |  216 McCain Auditorium 

Dana Pinkston, Associate Professor of Costume Design
dmpink@ksu.edu   |  208 Nichols Hall 

John Uthoff, Associate Professor of Lighting and Sound Design
jsutd@ksu.edu   |  785-532-6864  |  107 Nichols Hall 

Melissa Salvatore, Costume Shop Manager
costume@ksu.edu   |  785-532-6429  |  112 McCain Auditorium

Theatre Faculty
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